City of Portland, Ma	nina - Rui	lding or Usa	Dormi	t Applicatio	n Pe	ermit No:	PERMIT	ISSUE	<u> </u>	}
389 Congress Street, 04		O			••	05-0312			96 G01	10001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:			Owne	er Address:	APR 1	3 200 5 ho	ne	Ŧ
248 Warren Ave		Langford & Lo	Low Inc		Po E	30x 662		20	7-797-5	5 41
		Contractor Name	:		Contr	actor Address:		Pho	ine .	
		Langford & Lo	ow, Inc.		PO	Box 662 Port	LACITY OF F	OKTUA0	129751	41
		Phone:			Perm	it Type:	The second secon			Zone:
		n/a			Signs - Permanent				1 1	
Past Use: Propo		Proposed Use:	ed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			strict:	Jarl
		Commercial /	Erect 3 signs, one		\$180.00 \$0.00 5			;		
General contractors		2'6" x 5' pole s		4' x 2' and	FIRE	DEPT:	Approved IN	SPECTION:	SPECTION:	
		<i>3</i> ′ 18" building	g signs.			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Denied Us	se Group: 🏻 🗘	,	Type: Si
						17	71 -	TRA	200	, 2
						$-\mathcal{M}/\mathcal{U}$		se Group: V	200	<u> </u>
Proposed Project Description:									·/_	
Erect 3 signs, one $2'6'' \times 3$	5' pole sign	and $4' \times 2'$ and.	<i>3</i> ′ 18" bi	uilding signs.	Signa			gnature	$\not\simeq$	
					PEDI	ESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DISTRI	CT (P.A.D.)	/	
						Appro	ved Approv	ed w/Condition	ik 🗆	Denied
					G:			Data		
Permit Taken By:	Data A	pplied For:	1		Signa			Date		
gg	1	512005				Zoning	g Approval			
00	0012		Spec	cial Zone or Revi	ews	Zoni	ng Appeal	Histo	ric Prese	ervation
			l	oreland		Variance		Not :	in Distric	t or Landma
			511	orerand		Variance		[P Not	II DISTILL	t of Landina
			☐ We	etland		Miscell	aneous	Does	Not Req	quire Reviev
			☐ Flo	ood Zone		Condition	onal Use	Requ	iires Revi	iew
			Su'	bdivision		Interpre	tation	Аррг	oved	
			☐ Sit	e Plan		Approve	ed	Appr	oved w/C	Conditions
			Maj [Minor MM	<u>ا</u> (Denied		Deni	ed C) ,
			OL	with con	MP	late		Date:		
			Date:	94/	Z/0	Ç ı)ate:		N =
				•	/ -					
				ERTIFICATI						
I hereby certify that I am to I have been authorized by										
jurisdiction. In addition, i										
shall have the authority to										
such permit.										
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRES	S		DATE		PHON	NE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN C	HARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		PHON	NE

Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Total Square Footage of Proposed Str	ucture	Square Footage of Lo			
3 SIGNS TOTAL 75	<i>#</i>	1.69 ACRES			
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block Lot Chart# 296 Block# Cot#(Owner	: FORD & LOW INC.	_	Telephone: 797 -514/	
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant nam telephone: DAVID CROC	ne, address &	Tota pers for H Fee: Awn	ing Fee = Cost Of	
Current use: GENERAL Co	NTRACTOR	7			
If the location is currently vacant, wha	t was prior use:		<u> </u>	-	
Approximately how long has it been v	acant:	ခ	<u>`6</u> '_	X 5	
Proposed use: 3 Signs Project description: 2 Mon	one Po	le orocted &	X de	and.	
mo 4'x 2' and	one 3	× 18" (a	pole	can't Buldie	
Contractor's name, address & telephone 248 WARREN AVE. Whom should we contact when the period of the should we contact when the period of the should we contact when the period of the should be sh	ermit is ready:	DAVID REDUCA 63 2 6199 y. You must come in an a Plan Reviewer. ASTO	M/	AR 2 5 2005	
		OI IDIVIICOM IO THE DEDIVIT	- WILL D		

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT. WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application at his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the CodeOfficial's authorized representative shall have the authorify to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature d applicant:	tairs.	& Bodlon	Date: 3/2.5/05
-			

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

e :	3/24/2005 Time: 10:39 AM T	0: @ 1-207-797-0919			- <u></u>	Page: 001-00:		
	ACORD CERTIFIC	CATE OF LIABI	LITY IN	SURANC	E	DATE (MM/DDYYYY) 03/24/2005		
		FAX (603)224-8012			EDAS A MATTER OF IN			
	` ,	FAX (003)224-0012	ONLVAN	ID CONFERS NO I	RIGHTS UPON THE CER			
	he Rowley Agency, Inc.		HOLDER	THIS CERTIFICA	TEDOES NOT AMEND,	EXTENDOR		
1	39 Loudon Road				FFORDED BY THE POLI			
P	.O. Box 511							
C	oncord, NH 03302-0511		INSURERS	AFFORDING COV	ERAGE	NAIC#		
	URED		INSURER A (neBeacon Ins	urance - ME	0047		
					urance WL	0008		
			,	MEMIC - ME				
			INSURER C (Phio Casualty	/ Inurance Compar	y 00252		
			INSURERD			1		
			INSURERE					
~~	VED ACEO							
	DVERAGES THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELI	OWUAVE DEEN ISSUED TO THE ING	NIDED MAMED AD	OVE FOR THE ROLLO	V DEDICATED NOT	TA/ITI ICTANIDINIC		
Α	ME POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BEIL MY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED POLICIES AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN MA	OF ANY CONTRACTOR OTHER DO BY M E POLICIES DESCRIBED HE	CUMENT WITH RE REIN IS SUBJECT 1	SPECT TO WHICH TH	IS CERTIFICATE MAY BE I	SSUEDOR		
	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICYEFFECTIVE	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	LIMIT	'S		
LTR	GENERAL LIABILITY	YMR824117	1		EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,000		
		Į.	1 .	[03, 03, 2003	DAMAGE TO RENTED	2,000,000		
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	LIMITED POLLUTION			PREMISES (Ea occurence)			
	CLAMS MADE X OCCUR	LIABILITY \$300,000	L .	1	MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ 5,000		
A	X CG0001	LEASE/RENT EQUIP	1	1	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,000,000		
		\$75,000; \$2,500 DED			GENERAL AGGREGALIE	\$ 2,000,000		
	GEN'L AGGREGATELIMIT APPLES PER.	INSTALL FLOAT \$60,000			PRODUCTS, COMPIOP AGG	\$ 2.000.000		
	POLICY X PRO X LOC	DEDUCTIBLE \$1,000	1			2100010		
	- 			05/03/2005				
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	YMAH19628	05/03/2004	03/03/2003	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$ - 000 000		
	X ANY AUTO			•	(Ea accident)	, 1,000.000		
	ALL OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY			
	SCHEDULED AUTOS		1		(Per person)	1		
A	X HIRED AUTOS							
			1		BODILY INJURY (Peraccident)	\$		
	X NON-OWNED AUTOS				,			
			ĺ		PROPERTY DAMAGE	s		
					peraccident)			
	GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$		
	, ANY ALITO				EA ACC	ş		
			Í	1	OTHER THANAGG	Ę		
	EXCESSIUMBRELLA LIABILITY	VMD3/12106	05/02/2004	05/03/2005	EAGHOCCURRENCE	\$ 1,000,000		
		1140713130	03/03/2004	03/03/2003				
	X OCCUR CLANSMADE				AGGREGATE	\$ 1,000,000		
A	' }					\$		
	DEDUCTIBLE					\$		
	X RETENTION \$ 10,000					\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND		05/0 3/2004	05/03/2005	X WC STATU OTH			
	IEMPLOYERS' LIABILITY	ST OF ME 1810068642	•	30,00,2000		6 500 000		
В	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	- · · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			E.L. EACHACCIDENT	\$ 500,000		
_		ST OF NH 3102800607			ELDISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE			
	ryes, describe under 3PEGIAL PROVISIONS below)		<u> </u>	EL DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	s <u>500,000</u>		
	OTHER EXCESS Liability;	EC00452958183	05/03/2004	05/03/2005	Limit \$13,	000.000		
	follow form over One				Second			
					Excess over firs			
	Beacon Umbrella	LEYELLISIONS ADDED BY ENDORSEMENT	T/SPECIAL PROVISION	Ve		3		
2 ξ(PRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES ering operations of the na	insured throughout	ut the poli	ເງິy term. Fo	r informational			
J	poses for permit issuance		•	•		Ş		
,		-						
						1		
						4		
			0411051145	rion i				
EF	RTIFICATE HOLDER		CANCELLAT					
	#		SHOULD ANY	OF THE ABOVE DESCRIE	SED POLICES BE CANCELLED B	EFURE THE		
	- -		EXPIRATION	DATETHEREOF, THE 1881	JING INSURER WILL ENDEAV	OR TO MAIL		
			30 DAYS	WRITTEN NOTICE TO TH	E CERTIFICATE HOLDERNAMED	TOTHELEFT,		
			BUT FAILURE	TOMAIL SUCHNOTICES	HALL IMPOSENO OBLIGATION O	RLIABILITY		
	City of Portland			BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCHNOTICE SHALL IMPOSENO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, IT'S AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES.				
			AUTHORIZED REP					
	Portland, ME 04101				(Minte	HAG Coma		
			<u> Christine</u>	Holman/SLR	XXWURE			

IMPORTANT

If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in **lieu** of such endorsement(s).

If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

DISCLAIMER

The Certificate of Insurance on the reverse side of this form does not constitute a contract between the issuing insurer(s), authorized representative or producer, and the certificate holder, nor does it affirmatively or negatively amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policies listed thereon.

And the second of the second o

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	Permit No: 05-0312	Date Applied For: 0312512005	CBL: 296 G010001			
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: ((207) 874-871	5 03-0312	0312312003	290 (1010001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	•	Phone:	
248 Warren Ave	Langford & Low Inc		Po Box 662		207-797-5 141	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Contractor Address:		
n/a	Langford & Low, Inc.	_	PO Box 662 Portla	nd	(207) 797-5 141	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:			
n/a	n/a		Signs - Permanent			
Proposed Use:		Propos	ed Project Description:			
Commercial / Erect 3 signs, one 2'6" 3' 18" building signs.	x 5' pole sign and 4' x 2	and Erect signs.	•	' pole sign and 4' x 2	2' and 3' 18" building	
Dept: Zoning Status: A Note:	pproved with Condition	s Reviewer	: Marge Schmucka		te: 0411212005 Okto Issue: ✓	
1) PRIOR to pouring the supports fo setback of five (5) feet from the fi installed without the setback inspection.	ont property line. The fi	ront property lin	e shall be strung for	location for measure		
Dept: Building Status: A Note:	pproved with Condition	s Reviewer	: Tammy Munson	Approval Da	te: $04/13/2005$ Ok to Issue: \square	
1) Signage Installation to comply wi	th Chapter 3 1 of the IBC	C 2003 building	code.			

SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION
ADDRESS: 248 (VARREN AVE. ZONE: B-4
CBL:
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES NO MULTI TENANT LOT? YES NO MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL WITH PROPOSED SIGN? YES NO
TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET):
TENANT/ALLOCATED BUILDING SPACE FRONTAGE (FEET): Length: 64 per Submitted Site of the Height: 64 x 2 = 128 Height:
INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S):
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES V NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 2 2 3 3 -0 - 12
INFORMATION ON PROPOSED SIGN(S): FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 2 2" Y 5 -0" - 12 5" BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to bldg) YES NO DIMENSIONS PROPOSED: 3 X 18 '-5 4"
$\lambda \lambda $
INFORMATION ON AT DEADY EVICTING AND DEDMITTED SIGN(S).
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS:
BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bldg)? YES NO DIMENSIONS: Zo', & T
AWNING? YES DIMENSIONS AND 1^{2} 0 4.00
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS: BLDG. WALL SIGN (attached to bldg)? YES NO DIMENSIONS: AWNING? YES NO DIMENSIONS LOT FRONTAGE (FEET): 138.8
AWMNG YES NO IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES NO NO
HEIGHT OF AWNING: DEPTH:
IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON IT? YESNO
IF YES, TOTAL s.f. OF PANELS WITH COMMUNICATIONS/MESSAGE/TRADEMARK/SYMBOL? s.f.
A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF PROPOSED SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQUIRED. SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT: David J. Colley DATE: 3/25/05
10+517 (9912 #*** FOR OFFICE USE ONLY****

CHECKLIST FOR SIGN/AWNING APPLICATION

Applicants for a sign or awning permit are required to submit the following information to the Code Enforcement Office at the time of application:

	Certificate of Liability listing the City as additional insured if any portion of the sign abuts
	or encroaches on any public right of way, or can fall into any public right of way.
	Amount must equal \$400,000.00.
2	Is I I aw own Buildin (
-فتاسر	Amount must equal \$400,000.00. Letter of permission from the owner indicating the permissions granted and the tenant/space building
	frontage.
_	č
1/	A sketch plan of lot, indicating location of buildings, driveways, and any abutting streets or rights of
	way, lengths of building frontages, street frontages, and all existing setbacks. Indicate on the plan
	all existing and proposed signs with their dimensions and specific locations. Be sure to include
	distance from the ground and building facade dimensions for any signage attached to a
	building.
_	
1/	A sketch or photo of any proposed sign(s) indicating content, dimensions, materials, source of
	illumination, and construction method, as well as specifics of installation/attachment.
	The second of th
	Certificate of Flammability required for awning or canopy at time of application.
	7 1 0 17 11
	UL# required for lighted signs at the time of Final Inspection. Failure to provide this information
	will invalidate the Sign Permit.
	Pre-Application Questionnaire completed and attached. Photos of existing signage attached.

Permit Fee for signage or awning-with-signage: \$30.00 plus \$2.00 per square foot of sign.

Permit Fee for awning-without-signage is based on cost of work: \$30.00 for the first \$1,000.00, plus \$9.00 for each additional \$1,000.00.

Base Application Fee for any Historic District signage is \$65.00 instead of \$30.00

Table 2.10 Table 2.10 Tommercial Corridor (B-4) Zone - Single Tenant Lots Freestanding Signs Facing street/ frontage < 200' Facing street frontage \geq 200'							
Freestanding Signs	Facing street/ frontage < 200'	Facing street frontage ≥ 200'					
Area	65 sq. ft.	100 sq. ft.					
Height	25 ft.	35 ft.					
Setback	(5 ft.	Same					
# permitted per lot	1 (a)	same					

(a) If lot fronts on more than one street, one freestanding sign is permitted for each additional frontage, provided such signs are not readily concurrently visible.

ilding Signs

	Bldg. face < 150 linear feet
Maximum cumulative area of all building signs	na
Sq. ft. per linear ft. of bldg. facade on which sign will be placed - or -	2 sq. ft or -
Maximum % of wall area on which sign(s) is(are) to be placed	6% _
# bldg. signs permitted per lot	1 per bldg. facade facing an abutting street and 1 additional



MOUNTED ON 4"X4" TS

21-06ff X 51 16" SOKUTUBE 3' INTO GROWD

10' ± ABOVE GROUND

ANGIORDIOM ANDIOM #S'21 = ,5x 5.2

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

65 # MAX - 12,5 # proposed 25' hishmaxi 10' proposed 5' setbacking - 5' setwarksom on tichne discription (of weak less than 200 tractage - (38,82" is shown on site plan

ole Spina

BOLTED 3 BRICH

3' × 18'

AND WARREN AVE. 2'



REORD & LOWING COMPACIORS

246

63 LowG

Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS	CARD C	N PRIN	CIPAL FF	RONTA	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	d	C	TY (PERI	ORTLA MIT	N	PERMIT ISSUED Permit Number: 10:593 2005
This is to certify has permission AT 248 Warrer	to Erect 3	rd & Low Inc/ signs, one 2'6		ow, I n and x 2' a	' 18" bu	ng signs.	CITY OF PORTLAND
provided to	hat the pers visions of th uction, main	ne Statute	s of latin	e and of th	anc	oting thi	is permit shall comply with all ne City of Portland regulating nd of the application on file in
1	blic Works for f nature of wor ation.		g na b re la ed	ation insp nd with per this ding of or d NOTICE IS F	mis in procu or t therec osed-in.		A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Director - Building & Inspection Services

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Department Name

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other